
LAST NAME FIRST NAME ADDRESS CITY STATE ZIP HOME PHONE CELL PHONE E-MAIL YOUTH IBM #

Adamowicz Ryan 128 Souder Road Royersford PA 19468 267-280-2930 ryanA6284@gmail.com

Alvord Dave 3329 Woodhaven Rd Philadelphia PA 19154 215-632-3949 267-521-9829 dalvord@netzero.com 39307M

Amalfitano John 1980 Superfine La #402 Wilmington DE 19082 302384-8082 302-521-9829 jma6100@aol.com

Angello Al 405 Bridge St Collegeville PA 19426 610-287-8365 juggleral@comcast.net 66598B

Applebaum Steven 602 Seminole Gdn Ambler PA 19002 215-901-4121 sappledo@pobox.com 62975R

Armstrong Ralph 819 Parkersville Rd West Chester PA 19382 610-793-1450 rja819@aol.com 67819R

Baccare Rich 40 Oakton Dr Atco NJ 08004 856-767-0417 267-258-1015 richiebmagic@aol.com 60417R

Beatty Rodger 198 Lukens Mill Drive Coatesville PA 19320 484-786-9035 610-256-3103 hdrdhog@aol.com

Bernasz Carl 425 Lincoln Woodbury NJ 08096 856-848-2360 MAIL

Black Steven 565 Overlook Ave Huntingdon Valley PA 19006 215-620-4291 nesteve24@hotmail.com

Bruley Mark 13 Mercer Hill Rd. Ambler PA 19002 215-646-1557 610-457-9889 mbruley@gmail.com 39535M

Capobianco Jim Jim 15 Winding Way Mullica Hill NJ 08062 856-478-2011 609-923-8608 jlcapobianco@verizon.net 6300R

Cuddihy Peter 4 Brondesbury Drive Cherry Hill NJ 08003 609-870-6787 peterscuddihy@gmail.com

Carson Jeff 226 Canover St Burlington NJ 08016 609-915-5875 jeff@jeffcarsonmagic.com

      

Cashin Dan 1335 Harrington  Rd Havertown PA 19083 610-446-7831 dcsckp@aol.com

Daniels Tad 1926 McCoy Rd. Bear DE 19701 302-838-1777 302-562-1127 magictad@verizon.net

Dembitzer Martin 7806 Lexington Ave Philadelphia PA 19152 215-333-4430 mdembitzer@aol.com

DeSantis Al 5200 Hilltop Dr. EE-5 Brookhaven PA 19015 610-876-6743 610-812-3871 MAIL

DeSouza Marc 106 Ivywood La. Wayne PA 19087 610-687-5470 610-203-0256 fkaps@aol.com comp.

Felber Ari Paul 444 Rockland Rd Merion PA 19066 610-664-0310 610-304-4260 afelber@comcast.net

Feldman Mort 100 West Ave. South A-20 Jenkintown PA 19046 267-415-1130 mortmagic2feldman@aol.com 56594R

Friedberg Steve 104 Birch Dr Downingtown PA 19335 610-518-7474 stevepr104@gmail.com

Gallo George 223 Pineridge Rd Havertown PA 19083 610-446-0664 krate6873@comcast.net Y

Gaul J. Hunter 575 Hopewell Rd Dowingtown PA 19335 610-269-5752 hgaul@aol.com 39749M

Gustafson Dick 711 Canterbury Lane Horsham PA 19044 215-657-3311 rlgmagic@aol.com

Hale David 845 Durant Court West Chester PA 19380 610-363-5454 610-209-0199 davidshale@outlook.com 65723R

Hample George 9200 Masland St Philadelphia PA 19115 215-673-5981 gthmagic@aol.com

Hajjar Dan 1295 N Providence Apt. G314 Media PA 19063 610-517-2065 dhajjar_2000@yahoo.com NO



Hoch Will 538 Arlyn Circle Wayne PA 19087 610-688-6608 whoch007@concast.net 59608R

Hurlburt Brian 12410 Wyndom Rd Philadelphia PA 19154 267-973-3309 brianhurlburt@comcast.net 68475R

Kelly David 90 Worrell DR Springfield PA 19064 610-541-0221 484-802-5623 dekelly5@verizon.net 39212R

Kennedy Frank 730 Byberry Rd. Apt. 418 Philadelphia PA 19116 215-901-0288 dr.kmagic@yahoo.com

Little Bob 27 Bright Rd Hatboro PA 19040 215-672-3344 MAIL

Manning Kevin 1627 Masters Way Chadds Ford PA 19317 610-299-9959 Kevin.Manning4@gmail.com

Mansky Andrew 1019 Harvard Avenue Swarthmore PA 19081 785-317-2777 coolethan610@gmail.com

McElvenney Bill 7302 Merganser Philadelphia PA 19153 215-492-6479 215-791-4449 mcelvenney@msn.com 69042R

McElvenney Sue 7302 Merganser Philadelphia PA 19153 215-492-6479 215-429-0982 suemtascp@msn.com 68872R

McGinty James H 3189 Leyte Pl Philadelphia PA 19145 215-334-2169 jimmcmagic1@aol.com 46292R

McHugh Joseph 3202 Patricia Cir Norristown PA 19401 610-275-3656 610-457-1182 mcrug2@aol.com 33279R

Mendel Albert 207 Garnet Lane Bala Cynwyd PA 19004 610-668-8140 buddy3868@aol.com

Miller Mike 4751 Welton Avenue Trevose PA 19053 215-364-8132 mmiller8430@aol.com 42994R

Murter Charles 203 Tatnall Ave Norwood PA 19074 610-583-9272 charlesmuter@rcn.com

Pitchford Peter 568 Forty Foot Rd Hatfield PA 19440 215-749-0974 info@magicbymanipulation.com 68344R

Polykoff Howard 224 Golf Hills Rd. Havertown PA 19083 610-446-6357 magicbypoly@aol.com 63532R

Pontarelli Aurelio 28 Shelly St Sicklerville NJ 08081 856-258-2459 magicpont@comcast.net 46904R

Pribish Stephen 410 Chesterfield Dr Downingtown PA 19335 484-237-8057 stephenprib@yahoo.com

Schmitt Edward 9 Brandon Circle Phoenixville PA 19460 484-302-1204 magicbyed@aol.com 57091R

Schultz Jack 1841 Pennington Road Philadelphia PA 19151 215-477-5491 610-517-4284 jsch315886@aol.com 67210R

Shine Randy 7204 Crittenden Philadelphia PA 19119 267-303-9004 randy.shine@gmail.com

Siegel Fred 1101 A South St Philadelphia PA 19147 215-574-1095 siegelf@drexel.edu

Slom David 1642 Ashurst Road Philadelphia PA 19151 215-477-2927 d.slom@hotmail.com

Soskis David 722 Oxford Rd Bala Cynwyd PA 19004 610-660-0910 dsoskis@gmail.com

Storey David 750 Rugby Rd Bryn Mawr PA 19010 610-526-2232 484-222-9095 dcsnbw@gmail.com 70476R

Strong Archie 104 Woodside Rd C102 Haverford PA 19041 610-649-4514 archie.strong@verizon.net

Strong Reba 104 Woodside Rd C102 Haverford PA 19041 610-649-4541 magicbyreba@verizon.net 41704R

Tan Calvin 1805 Purdie Lane Maple Glen PA 19002 215-350-8816 calvintan1980@gmail.com



Taylor Donald 503 Blyth Ave Drexel Hill PA 19026 610-259-3368 taylor14@ix.netcom.com

Holland Megan 210 S Main St Apt 3 Phoenixville PA 19460 732-948-9723 meganweberillustration@gmail.com 68861R

Wallach Steve P.O. Box 120 Wynnewood PA 19096 215-482-4441 steveW1200@aol.com 65232R

Whiteman Brian 407 W 5th Ave Parkesburg PA 19365 610-857-1736 610-787-0758 brianwhiteman@anixter.com 69820R

Winkens Ed 6238 Lindbergh Blvd Philadelphia PA 19142 215-776-9507 MAIL

Web Site http://www.phillyibmring6.com/
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phillyibmring6  

Elected Officers

President  J.Hunter Gaul

VP Reba Strong

Treasurer David Storey

Recording Secretary Dave Kelly

Committee Chairs

By-Laws Jim Capobianco

Concern Jim Capobianco

Estate Sales David Storey

Hospitality Reba Strong

Membership David Storey

Program J. Hunter Gaul

Stage Management Ryan Adamowicz

Web Site David Hale


